turniir.ee

Tournament Aastaloputurniir 2024 - U12 vanuseklassi turniir - 22.12.2024
Match Saku Sporting - Tapa valla SK

Score 8-0

Date 22,12.2024 11:00

Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Referees

Saku Sporting

Tapa valla SK

#5 Mathias Vetka

#2 Lembit Rosina

#9 Robin Maltis

#4 Martin Saviauk

#10 Karl Herman Villemsoo #5 Ingomar Valvik

#17 Jan Stuknin

#7 | 1 Ove Kitismaa

#20 Ats Ratassepp

#9 Riko Raudmae

#23 Jorgen Rehepapp

#11 Tormi Leek

#43 Ants Piip

#13 Jakob Kasemets

#44 Andreas Aas

#14 Andero Jaago

#55 Frederik Viisel

#18 Tomi Vettik

#19 Caspar Kadakas

#33 Oliver Haavistu

#98 Lennart Uiboaed




Match events
Time
00:16
01:07
02:29
04:52
06:04
07:29
08:02

11:24

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
Saku Sporting
Saku Sporting
Saku Sporting
Saku Sporting
Saku Sporting
Saku Sporting
Saku Sporting

Saku Sporting

Player name

[#44] Andreas Aas
[#43] Ants Piip
[#55] Frederik Viisel
[#44] Andreas Aas
[#43] Ants Piip

[#5] Mathias Vetka
[#55] Frederik Viisel

[#43] Ants Piip



